
Hardware
and Tools
2023 CATALOG  |  UPDATED EDITION



HARDWARE 
AND TOOLS
OTHER PRODUCT CATALOGS

  Closet Components

  Closet Concepts (coming soon)

  Doors and Drawers

  RTA Cabinets

TO ORDER

Please contact your corporate representative OR:

office@JimCarterCorp.com  |  973-385-8231

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231	 3

IN THIS CATALOG

RTA HARDWARE..........................................4

HINGES..........................................................8

DRAWER SLIDES..........................................9

DECORATIVE HARDWARE........................10

CLOSET ACCESSORIES............................12

TOUCH-UP..................................................14

SHOP SUPPLIES.........................................16

TOOLS.........................................................17

BITS.............................................................19

INDEX..........................................................20

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

RTA HARDWARE

R
T

A
 H

A
R

D
W

A
R

E

4	 office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231

Quickfit-Expando Housing 
Outrigger

Quickfit Double Ended Dowel 
19 mm*

Quickfit–Expando Expanding 
Dowel*

Nomenclature Product # Thickness Drill 
Depth Quantity Finish / 

Material
Quickfit-Expando Expanding Dowel 6408 19 mm 1/2 in Min. 100 Plastic
Quickfit Double-Ended Dowels 6416 19 mm 3/16 in Min. 100 Zinc
Quickfit-Expando Housing Outrigger 86441301 19 mm 9/16 in Bag of 100 Antique White
Quickfit-Expando Housing Outrigger 8644190 19 mm 9/16 in Bag of 100 Black
Quickfit-Expando Housing Outrigger 86441135 19 mm 9/16 in Bag of 100 Bronze
Quickfit-Expando Housing Outrigger 8644160 19 mm 9/16 in Bag of 100 Brown
Quickfit-Expando Housing Outrigger 86441609 19 mm 9/16 in Bag of 100 Dark Brown
Quickfit-Expando Housing Outrigger 6457 19 mm 9/16 in Bag of 100 Nickel
Quickfit-Expando Housing Outrigger 8644106 19 mm 9/16 in Bag of 100 Silver
Quickfit-Expando Housing Outrigger 8644140 19 mm 9/16 in Bag of 100 Almond
Quickfit-Expando Housing Outrigger 86441105 19 mm 9/16 in Bag of 100 Light Gray
Quickfit-Expando Housing Outrigger 8644108 19 mm 9/16 in Bag of 100 Warm Cherry
Quickfit-Expando Housing Outrigger 8644130 19 mm 9/16 in Bag of 100 White

Adjustable Leveler (Max 331 lb) Adjustable Shelf Pin Adjustable Shelf Pin

Nomenclature Product Number Load Capacity Thickness Quantity Finish / Material
Adjustable Leveler Max 30000090 331 lb EA ABS / Steel / Zamak
Adj Shelf Pin Nickel CP12352180 176 lb Min 16 mm Bag of 100 Nickel
Adj Shelf Pin Brass CP128130 176 lb Min 16 mm Bag of 100 Brass

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

RTA HARDWARE

R
T

A
 H

A
R

D
W

A
R

E

office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231	 5

Metal Screw in Anchors Snap Toggle Toggle Bolt 2 in. Zinc-Plated Wood Screw

Nomenclature Product Number Load Capacity Length Quantity
Metal Screw in Anchors MA8LVVA 22 lb 1 5/8 in Box of 40
Snap Toggle TGST316212VDJ 123 lb Box of 20
Toggle Bolt 2 in. STZ182VMK 115 lb Box of 30
Zinc-Plated Wood Screw, Flat Head With Nibs, 
Phillips Drive, Coarse Thread, Type 17 Point

FPCN17ZX8114PRM 1-1/4 in. Box of 1000

Zinc-Plated Wood Screw, Flat Head With Nibs, 
Phillips Drive, Coarse Thread, Type 17 Point

FPCN17ZX82PRM1 2 in. Box of 1000

Zinc-Plated Wood Screw, Flat Head With Nibs, 
Phillips Drive, Coarse Thread, Type 17 Point

FPCN17Z9212H8M1 2-1/2 in. Box of 1000

Cover Cap Steel Hanging Bracket

Nomenclature Product 
Number Length Width Height Quant Finish / Material

Cover Cap Almond 6029110340 2 5/8 in 1 31/32 in 23/32 in EA Almond
Cover Cap Black 6029110390 2 5/8 in 1 31/32 in 23/32 in EA Black
Cover Cap Dark Brown 6029110360 2 5/8 in 1 31/32 in 23/32 in EA Dark Brown
Cover Cap Gray 60291103100 2 5/8 in 1 31/32 in 23/32 in EA Gray

Cover Cap Light Brown 6029110261 2 5/8 in 1 31/32 in 23/32 in EA Light Brown

Cover Cap White 6029110330 2 5/8 in 1 31/32 in 23/32 in EA White

Steel Hanging Bracket Left GR1685450 EA Steel

Steel Hanging Bracket Right GR1685451 EA Steel

Left Right Left Right

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

RTA HARDWARE

R
T

A
 H

A
R

D
W

A
R

E

6	 office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231

Steel Hanging Rail Steel Hanging Rail Cover

Nomenclature Product Number Length Quant Finish / Material

Steel Hanging Rail 30006052G 96 in. EA Steel

Steel Hanging Rail Covers 3000609 8 ft. EA Almond

Steel Hanging Rail Covers 3000606 8 ft. EA Black

Steel Hanging Rail Covers 3000607 8 ft. EA Brown

Steel Hanging Rail Covers 3000604 8 ft. EA Gray

Steel Hanging Rail Covers 3000608 8 ft. EA White

Concealed Plastic Corner Bracket with Cover

White Brown Tan Black Almond

Nomenclature Product Number Quant Finish / Material

Concealed Corner Bracket White B1655WH EA White

Concealed Corner Bracket Brown B1655BRN EA Brown

Concealed Corner Bracket Tan B1655TAN EA Tan

Concealed Corner Bracket Black B1655BLK EA Black

Concealed Corner Bracket Almond B1655ALM EA Almond

NOTES:

 

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

RTA HARDWARE

R
T

A
 H

A
R

D
W

A
R

E

office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231	 7

Oval Rods Central Oval Support Oval Rod Cups

Nomenclature Product Number Length Width Height Quant Finish / Material

Oval Rod 1108315900 96 in. 5/8 in 1 1/8 in EA Matte Black

Oval Rod 1108315160 96 in. 5/8 in 1 1/8 in EA Matte Brass

Oval Rod 1108315174 96 in. 5/8 in 1 1/8 in EA Matte Chrome

Oval Rod 1108315184 96 in. 5/8 in 1 1/8 in EA Matte Nickel

Oval Rod 1108315ORB 96 in. 5/8 in 1 1/8 in EA Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Oval Rod 1108315130 96 in. 5/8 in 1 1/8 in EA Polished Brass

Central Support 2133150140 1 23/32 in 2 15/16 in EA Chrome

Central Support 2133150160 1 23/32 in 2 15/16 in EA Matte Brass

Central Support 2133150174 1 23/32 in 2 15/16 in EA Matte Chrome

Central Support 2133150184 1 23/32 in 2 15/16 in EA Matte Nickel

Central Support 2133150900 1 23/32 in 2 15/16 in EA Matte Black

Central Support 2133150ORB 1 23/32 in 2 15/16 in EA Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Rod Cups 2113150140 25/32 in 1 3/4 in EA Chrome

Rod Cups 2113150160 25/32 in 1 3/4 in EA Matte Brass

Rod Cups 2113150184 25/32 in 1 3/4 in EA Matte Nickel

Rod Cups 2113150174 25/32 in 1 3/4 in EA Matte Chrome

Rod Cups 2113150900 25/32 in 1 3/4 in EA Matte Black

Rod Cups 2113150ORB 25/32 in 1 3/4 in EA Oil-Rubbed Bronze

NOTES:

 

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

HINGES

H
IN

G
E

S

8	 office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231

F u l l  O v e r l a y * H a l f  O v e r l a y * I n s e t *

BPH
24 [15/16"]

37
[1 7/16"]

13 [1/2"]
12.5 [1/2"]

84
.5

 [3
 5 /1

6 "
]

DD
Reveal

Overlay
CC

DT

31 [17/32"]

3.5 [1/8"]

2x R
22 [7/8"]

84
.5

 [3
 5 /1

6 "
]

DD

Overlay
CC

DT

Nomenclature Product Number Door Style Overlay Type Hinge Type

Salice 0mm Plate / Euro Screws H00BARGL0916 Frameless

Salice 0mm Plate / Euro Screws H00BARGR0916 Frameless

Salice 3mm Plate / Euro Screws H00BARGL3916 Frameless

Salice 3mm Plate / Euro Screws H00BARGR3916 Frameless

Salice 9mm Plate / Euro Screws H00BARGR9916 Frameless

Salice 12mm Plate / Euro Screws H00BARGRC916 Frameless

Series 200 Concealed Hinges - 
110º Full Overlay

H110C2J6A99 Standard Door Full Overlay Spring Closing

Series 200 Concealed Hinges - 
110º Half Overlay

H110C2J6G99 Standard Door Half Overlay Spring Closing

Series 700 Concealed Hinge 110° 
Soft Close Full Overlay

H110C7J6AE9 Standard Door Full Overlay Soft Closing

Series 700 Concealed Hinge 110° 
Soft Close Half Overlay

H110C7J6GE9 Standard Door Half Overlay Soft Closing

Salice Mounting Plate 
(Fixing on Euro Screw)

Series 200 Concealed 
Hinges - 110˚

Series 700 Concealed 
Hinges - 110˚ Soft Close

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

DRAWER SLIDES

D
R

A
W

E
R

 S
L

ID
E

S

office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231	 9

Slides

Locking Device for 815 Slides

    

Back Support for Ball Bearing Slides

Nomenclature Product # Load 
Capacity Length Hinge 

Type Quant Finish

825 Full Extention Non-Synchronized Concealed 
Undermount Slide 825305 99.2 lb 12 in Soft Close Pair Zinc

825 Full Extention Non-Synchronized Concealed 
Undermount Slide 825381 99.2 lb 15 in Soft Close Pair Zinc

825 Full Extention Non-Synchronized Concealed 
Undermount Slide 825457 99.2 lb 18 in Soft Close Pair Zinc

825 Full Extention Non-Synchronized Concealed 
Undermount Slide 825533 99.2 lb 21 in Soft Close Pair Zinc

Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - Stainless Steel 304 
Series 16" 304SC170400 99.2 lb 16 in Soft Close Pair Stainless 

Steel
Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - Stainless Steel 304 
Series 16" 304170400 99.2 lb 16 in Without 

Soft Close Pair Stainless 
Steel

Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - Stainless Steel 304 
Series 18" 304SC170450 77.2 lb 18 in Soft Close Pair Stainless 

Steel
Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - Stainless Steel 304 
Series 18" 304170450 99.2 lb 18 in Without 

Soft Close Pair Stainless 
Steel

Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - Stainless Steel 304 
Series 20" 304SC170500 77.2 lb 20 in Soft Close Pair Stainless 

Steel
Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - Stainless Steel 304 
Series 20" 304170500 99.2 lb 20 in Without 

Soft Close Pair Stainless 
Steel

Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - Stainless Steel 304 
Series 21" 304SC170550 77.2 lb 21 in Soft Close Pair Stainless 

Steel
Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - Stainless Steel 304 
Series 21" 304170550 99.2 lb 21 in Without 

Soft Close Pair Stainless 
Steel

Locking Device for Richelieu Slide 825 Left 8284103U    EA Plastic
Locking Device for Richelieu Slide 825 Right 8284102U    EA Plastic

Back Support for Ball Bearing Slides TU304RB2G    Pair Stainless 
Steel

815 Full Extension Non-Synchronized 
Concealed Undermount Slide Self-Close

Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides – 
Stainless Steel 304 Series Self Close

Left TU304Right

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

DECORATIVE HARDWARE

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
 H

A
R

D
W

A
R

E

10	 office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231

Nomenclature Product Number Length Width Height Quant Finish / Material
Transitional 
Metal Pull 650 BP650128180 7 25/32 in 7/16 in 1 7/32 in Bag of 50 Polished Nickel

Transitional 
Metal Pull 650 BP65096AE 6 7/32 in 7/16 in 1 5/32 in Bag of 50 Antique English

Transitional 
Metal Pull 863 BP863128BORB 5 29/32 in 3/4 in 1 3/16 in Case of 50 Brushed Oil 

Rubbed Bronze
Transitional 
Metal Pull 863 BP86396143 4 21/32 in 3/4 in 1 3/16 in Package of 10 Antique Nickel

Traditional Metal 
Pull 790 BP790128195 5 21/32 in 5/8 in 1 9/16 in Package of 10 Brushed Nickel

Traditional Metal 
Pull 790 BP79096195 4 13/32 in 5/8 in 1 9/16 in Package of 10 Brushed Nickel

Modern Metal 
Pull 811 BP811128195 6 3/32 in 19/32 in 1 1/4 in Case of 50 Brushed Nickel

Modern Metal 
Pull 811 BP81196180 4 27/32 in 19/32 in 1 1/4 in Package of 10 Polished Nickel

Modern Metal 
Pull 821 BP82196AE 5 7/16 in 15/16 in Package of 10 Antique English

Modern Metal 
Pull 821 BP821128180 6 27/32 in 7/8 in Package of 10 Polished Nickel

Traditional Metal 
Knob 790 BP79032180 1 1/4 in 1 1/4 in 1 9/32 in Package of 10 Polished Nickel

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

DECORATIVE HARDWARE

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
 H

A
R

D
W

A
R

E

office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231	 11

Nomenclature Product Number Length Width Height Quant Finish / Material
Traditional Metal 
Knob 809 BP80930BORB 1 3/16 in 1 3/16 in 31/32 in Package of 10 Brushed Oil 

Rubbed Bronze
Modern Metal 
Knob 8143 BP814332195 1 7/32 in 1 7/32 in 29/32 in Package of 10 Brushed Nickel

Transitional 
Metal Knob 810 BP81091180 1 7/32 in 1 7/32 in 31/32 in Package of 10 Polished Nickel

Transitional 
Metal Pull 810 BP81092180 4 1/4 in 5/8 in 1 1/16 in Package of 10 Polished Nickel

Transitional 
Metal Knob 810 BP81091BORB 1 7/32 in 1 7/32 in 31/32 in Package of 10 Brushed Oil 

Rubbed Bronze
Transitional 
Metal Pull 810 BP81092BORB 4 1/4 in 5/8 in 1 1/16 in Package of 10 Brushed Oil 

Rubbed Bronze
Transitional 
Metal Knob 810 BP81091195 1 7/32 in 1 7/32 in 31/32 in Package of 10 Brushed Nickel

Transitional 
Metal Pull 810 BP81092195 4 1/4 in 5/8 in 1 1/16 in Package of 10 Brushed Nickel

Transitional 
Metal Knob 810 BP81091AE 1 7/32 in 1 7/32 in 31/32 in Package of 10 Anrique English

Transitional 
Metal Pull 810 BP81092AE 4 1/4 in 5/8 in 1 1/16 in Package of 10 Antique English

Transitional 
Metal Knob 810 BP81091143 1 7/32 in 1 7/32 in 31/32 in Package of 10 Antique Nickel

Transitional 
Metal Pull 810 BP81092143 4 1/4 in 5/8 in 1 1/16 in Package of 10 Antique Nickel

Transitional 
Metal Pull 810 BP810128AE 5 1/2 in 5/8 in 1 3/32 in Package of 10 Anrique English

Modern Metal 
Pull 873 BP87396195 4 3/16 in 1 3/8 in Case of 50 Brushed Nickel

Modern Metal 
Pull 873 BP873128195 5 7/16 in 1 3/8 in Case of 50 Brushed Nickel

Traditional Metal 
Pull 5127 5127896180 4 13/32 in 29/32 in 1 1/4 in Carton of 20 Polished Nickel

Traditional Metal 
Pull 5127 51278128195 5 21/32 in 29/32 in 1 1/4 in Carton of 20 Brushed Nickel

NOTES:

 

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

CLOSET ACCESSORIES

C
L

O
S

E
T

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

12	 office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231

Tie Rack Belt Rack

Scarf Rack Valet Rod Utility Hook Rack

Single Utility Hook Double Wardrobe Hook

Shoe Rack Fold-Out Ironing Board Pull-Out Wardrobe Lift

NOTES:

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

CLOSET ACCESSORIES

C
L

O
S

E
T

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231	 13

Nomenclature Product Number Length Quant Finish / Material
Slide Out Tie Rack 1408110 14 in 18 Hooks Metal
Slide Out Belt Rack 1408310 14 in 6 Hooks Metal
Slide Out Scarf Rack 1408510 14 in 6 Hooks Metal
Slide Out Valet Rod 1166010 14 in Metal
Utility Hook Rack 16925BAG 19 5/8 in Carton of 6 Brushed Aluminum
Single Utility Hook 223CV 1 15/32 in Carton of 20 Chrome
Double Wardrobe Hook NH2235140 2 25/32 in Carton of 20 Chrome
Shoe Rack 24 Inches 144524106 14 in EA Metal
Fold Out Ironing Board CIB16CR 14 1/4 to 21 in EA Chrome
Pull Out Wardrobe Lift 280505140 25 9/16 to 45 1/4 in EA Aluminum

NOTES:

 

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

TOUCH-UP

T
O

U
C

H
-U

P

14	 office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231

Fil-Stik Touch Up Putty 72-Pack Assortment

Product 
Number Description Color Match

M2300067 Aged Bronze Sunday Brunch
M2300412 Antique White Ivory
M2300031 Autumn Harvest Copa Cabana, Sugar on Ice
M2300224 Black / Java Black, Latitude West
M2318724 Charcoal Spring Blossom
M2318326 Charcoal Gray Grenada
M2316355 Charter Oak Brass Band
M2300408 Cherry / Nutmeg Dark Rum Cherry
M2310390 Dark Cherry Copa Cabana, Ganache, Truffle
M2300171 Dark Elm Ganache
M2300037 Dove Winter Fun
M2300503 Driftwood Maritime Dune
M2319114 Earthtone Apres Ski, Dolce Vita, Laurentian Path, Treasure Trove
M2304033 English Saddle Tea for Two
M2300209 Extra Dark Walnut Dark Chocolate
M2311476 Gray Shadows, Summer Drops
M2300033 Gray Wolf Kmc After Hours, Tete a Tete, Slate
M2300035 Gun Metal Gray Kmc Black Tie
M2300307 Heartwood Cherry Summer Flame
M2309835 Heritage Cherry / Chestnut Autumn Leaves
M2319851 Khaki Summer Breeze
M2309848 Light Brown Mahogany Ruby Planked Maple
M23011860 Lunar Gray Winter Fun
M2300207 Medium Brown Walnut Winter Cherry
M23011290 Mushroom 9730500A11 Crème de la Crème 
M2300173 Natural Elm Golden Light, Mojave, Treasure Trove
M2317898 Natural Maple II / Amber Hardrock Maple

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

TOUCH-UP

T
O

U
C

H
-U

P

office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231	 15

Product 
Number Description Color Match

M2309838 Old World Mahogany Shiraz Cherry
M2319856 Parisian Blue, French Country Southwestern, Home Sweet Home
M2301516 Pine / Butterscotch Brass Band
M3400005 Raw Umber Spring Blossom
M2300017 Slate / Morel Sunset Cruise
M2304029 Slate Gray Moonlight, Spring Blossom
M2300003 SM Shale Brushed Aluminum
M2300002 SM Stone Weekend Getaway
M2314627 Spice Rustik Cherry
M2302000 Stone River Rock
M2318087 Stone / Flagstone Latitude East
M2319483 Terrace Place – Antique White White Chocolate
M23011458 Truffle Uc / Creekside Stargazer
M2311478 Van Dyke Brown Chocolate Pear Tree, Tuxedo
M2300059 Wedgestone Casting At First Light
M2300202 White / White S8 Classic White, Vanilla Orchid
M2318618 White Arctic Snowfall
M2307201 Fil-Stik Putty Sticks 72-Pack Assort-ment A great starter kit!

NOTES:

 

 

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

SHOP SUPPLIES

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

16	 office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231

Adjustable Tension Dispenser

Manual Stretch Wrap 5 in.

Masking Tape 2 in.

Cedar Shims

RooClear Glue

Wood Glue 16 oz.

Nomenclature Product Number Length Width Quant

Goodwrappers Adjustable Tension Dispenser H-761 EA

Manual Stretch Film 180033 1500 ft 3 in EA

Manual Stretch Film 180053 1500 ft 5 in EA

Masking tape 3/4 in. S-11735 60yds. 3/4 in EA

Masking tape 2 in. S-11737 60yds. 2 in EA

Cedar Shims 1.5 x 7.375 55730200 7 3/8 in 1 1/2 in Pack of 14

Roo Glue Clear GLUROO1 EA

Wood Glue 16 oz 15005004 EA

Wood Glue 1 gal. 15005006 EA

NOTES:

 

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

TOOLS

T
O

O
L

S

office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231	 17

16 oz. Black Head 
Rubber Mallet

Non-Magnetic 180 Aluminum 
I-Beam Level. 24 in.

AccuScribe PRO  
Scribing Tool

Pozidriv Screwdriver Magnetic Torpedo Level Magnetic Stud Finder

Nomenclature Product Number Length Quantity
16 oz. Black Head Rubber Mallet 99699 EA

Non-Magnetic 180 Aluminum I-Beam Level 42-324 24 in. EA

Non-Magnetic 180 Aluminum I-Beam Level 42-328 48 in. EA

AccuScribe PRO Scribing Tool 916409 EA

Pozidriv Screwdriver 642100 7-7/8 in. EA

Magnetic Torpedo Level 42-264 9 in. EA

Magnetic Stud Finder 202563186 3.25 in. EA

NOTES:

 

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

TOOLS

T
O

O
L

S

18	 office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231

Heavy Duty Snap Blade Knife Replacement Blades for Snap Blade Knives

Utility Knife Replacement Blades for Utility Knife

Husky 9 in. Linesman Pliers Stanley 16ft Tape Measure Pocket Chisel 1” Blade

Nomenclature Product Number Length Quantity
Heavy Duty Snap Blade Knife H-1551 EA
Replacement Blades for Snap Blade H-273B 18 mm 10 Sheet x 8/Pack

Utility Knife H-64BL EA
Replacement Blades for Utility Knife H-64B Pack of 100

Linesman Pliers 48057 9 in. EA
Stanley 16 ft Tape Measure 203893326 16 ft. EA

Pocket Chisel 1/2" PC-1/2 POCKET CHISEL 1/2" EA
Pocket Chisel 3/4" PC-3/4 POCKET CHISEL 3/4" EA

Pocket Chisel 1" PC-1 POCKET CHISEL 1" EA

NOTES:

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

BITS

B
IT

S

office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231	 19

Carbide Tipped Brad Point 
Boring Bit 10 mm

Hinge Boring Bits 
35mm

High Speed 
Steel Drill Set

Phillips Insert Bit ¼” 
Hex Shank #1 

Torx Insert Bit ¼” 
Hex Shank 

Phillips Insert Bit ¼” 
Hex Shank #2

Square Recess Robertson 
Insert Bit

Phillips Insert Bit ¼” 
Hex Shank #3

Bit Holder for 
Hex Insert Bits

Nomenclature Product # Diameter Length Quant Drive Size
Amana Carbide Tipped Brad Point Boring Bit 204005 5 mm 70 mm EA 10 mm
Amana Carbide Tipped Brad Point Boring Bit 204010 10 mm 70 mm EA 10 mm
Amana Carbide Tipped Brad Point Boring Bit 203201 20 mm 57 mm EA 10 mm
Amana Carbide Tipped Brad Point Boring Bit 203351 35 mm 57 mm EA 10 mm
High Speed Steel Drill Set B001B8M3B4 15 Bits 10 mm
Phillips Insert Bits – #1 45912 1 in EA 1/4 in
Phillips Insert Bits – #2 45913 1 in EA 1/4 in
Phillips Insert Bits – #3 45914 1 in EA 1/4 in
Torx Insert Hex Shank 37163 1 in EA 1/4 in
Square Recess Robertson Insert Bit 29050 1 in EA 1/4 in
Bit Holder for Hex Insert Bits 40833 7/16 in 3 in EA 1/4 in

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog
IN

D
E

X

20	 office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231

INDEX

16 oz. Black Head  
Rubber Mallet..............................17

72-Pack Assortment....................14

815 Full Extension Non-
Synchronized Concealed 
Undermount Slide Self-Close.........9

825 Full Extention Non-
Synchronized Concealed 
Undermount Slide..........................9

A

AccuScribe PRO Scribing Tool.....17

Adjustable Leveler (Max 331 lb).....4

Adjustable Shelf Pin.......................4

Adjustable Tension Dispenser......16

B

Back Support for Ball Bearing 
Slides............................................9

Belt Rack.....................................12

Bit Holder for Hex Insert Bits........19

C

Carbide Tipped Brad Point 
Boring Bit....................................19

Cedar Shims...............................16

Central Oval Support.....................7

Concealed Plastic Corner 
Bracket with Cover........................6

Cover Cap.....................................5

D

Double Wardrobe Hook.........12, 13

F

Fil-Stik Touch Up Putty................14

Fold Out Ironing Board................13

Fold-Out Ironing Board................12

Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - 
Stainless Steel 304 Series 16".......9

Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - 
Stainless Steel 304 Series 18".......9

Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - 
Stainless Steel 304 Series 20".......9

Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides - 
Stainless Steel 304 Series 21".......9

Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides 
– Stainless Steel 304 Series Self 
Close.............................................9

H

Heavy Duty Snap Blade Knife......18

High Speed Steel Drill Set............19

Hinge Boring Bits.........................19

Husky 9 in. Linesman Pliers.........18

L

Locking Device for 815 Slides........9

Locking Device for Richelieu Slide 
825 Left.........................................9

Locking Device for Richelieu Slide 
825 Right......................................9

M

Magnetic Stud Finder..................17

Magnetic Torpedo Level...............17

Manual Stretch Wrap 5 in............16

Masking Tape..............................16

Metal Screw in Anchors.................5

Modern Metal Knob 8143............11

Modern Metal Pull 811................10

Modern Metal Pull 821................10

Modern Metal Pull 873................11

N

Non-Magnetic 180 Aluminum 
I-Beam Level...............................17

O

Oval Rod Cups..............................7

Oval Rods.....................................7

P

Phillips Insert Bit ¼”  
Hex Shank #1..............................19

Phillips Insert Bit ¼”  
Hex Shank #2..............................19

Phillips Insert Bit ¼”  
Hex Shank #3..............................19

Pocket Chisel..............................18

Pozidriv Screwdriver....................17

Pull Out Wardrobe Lift..................13

Pull-Out Wardrobe Lift.................12

Q

Quickfit Double Ended Dowel 
19 mm*.........................................4

Quickfit–Expando Expanding 
Dowel*...........................................4

Quickfit-Expando Housing  
Outrigger.......................................4

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog
IN

D
E

X

office@jimcartercorp.com  |  973-385-8231	 21

R

Replacement Blades for Snap  
Blade Knives...............................18

Replacement Blades for  
Utility Knife...................................18

RooClear Glue.............................16

S

Salice 0mm Plate / Euro Screws....8

Salice 3mm Plate / Euro Screws....8

Salice 9mm Plate / Euro Screws....8

Salice 12mm Plate / Euro Screws...8

Salice Mounting Plate....................8

Scarf Rack...................................12

Series 200 Concealed  
Hinges - 110˚.................................8

Series 200 Concealed  
Hinges - 110º Full Overlay..............8

Series 200 Concealed  
Hinges - 110º Half Overlay.............8

Series 700 Concealed Hinge 110° 
Soft Close Full Overlay...................8

Series 700 Concealed Hinge 110° 
Soft Close Half Overlay..................8

Series 700 Concealed Hinges - 110˚ 
Soft Close.....................................8

Shoe Rack...................................12

Shoe Rack 24 Inches..................13

Single Utility Hook..................12, 13

Slide Out Belt Rack.....................13

Slide Out Scarf Rack...................13

Slide Out Tie Rack.......................13

Slide Out Valet Rod.....................13

Slides............................................9

Snap Toggle..................................5

Square Recess Robertson  
Insert Bit......................................19

Stanley 16ft Tape Measure..........18

Steel Hanging Bracket...................5

Steel Hanging Rail.........................6

Steel Hanging Rail Cover...............6

T

Tie Rack......................................12

Toggle Bolt 2 in..............................5

Torx Insert Bit ¼” Hex Shank.......19

Traditional Metal Knob 790..........10

Traditional Metal Knob 809..........11

Traditional Metal Pull 790.............10

Traditional Metal Pull 5127...........11

Transitional Metal Knob 810.........11

Transitional Metal Pull 650...........10

Transitional Metal Pull 810...........11

Transitional Metal Pull 863...........10

U

Utility Hook Rack...................12, 13

Utility Knife...................................18

V

Valet Rod.....................................12

W

Wood Glue 16 oz........................16

Z

Zinc-Plated Wood Screw...............5

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com


JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

NOTES:



JIM CARTER CORP.	 Hardware | 2023 Catalog

NOTES:



Version 7, January 3, 2024 11:11 AM
©2023 Jim Carter Corp. All rights reserved.

To order please contact your corporate representative OR: 
office@JimCarterCorp.com  |  973-385-8231

mailto:office@jimcartercorp.com

